Measure A Donors

Over $25,000

Valley Medical Center Foundation
Santa Clara Family Health Foundation
Health Trust

Kaiser

Silicon Valley Community Foundation
Cisco

Regional Medical Center/ Good Sam
Lucile Packard Children's Hospital
Santa Clara Family Health Plan
Gardner Familty Health Network, Inc
Dick Levy

Adobe

Lucile Packard Foundation for Chidlren's Health

Under $10,000

Rural Metro

St. Louise Hospital

De-.lal Dental of California

CEP Amercial Emergency Physician Partners
Liberty Dental

John Morgridge

Republic Services, Inc
Simitian 2010 (Assembly)
Garden City Sanitation Inc
EMS Management LLC
EMQ FamiliesFirst
Kathleen King

Randy Pond

RNPA PAC

Ash Kalra

Nora Campos for Assembly
Ngai Nguyen

Carole Leigh Hutton

Mike Fox Sr

M.E. Fox & Company Inc
Planned Parenthood

$432,000
$215,000
$150,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$20,000
$15,000

$15,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$8,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000





