Measure A Donors

Over \$25,000	
Valley Medical Center Foundation	\$432,000
Santa Clara Family Health Foundation	\$215,000
Health Trust	\$150,000
Kaiser	\$50,000
Silicon Valley Community Foundation	\$50,000
Cisco	\$50,000
Regional Medical Center/ Good Sam	\$50,000
Lucile Packard Children's Hospital	\$25,000
Santa Clara Family Health Plan	\$25,000
Gardner Familty Health Network, Inc	\$15,000
Dick Levy	\$20,000
Adobe	\$15,000
Lucile Packard Foundation for Chidlren's Health	\$15,000
Under \$10,000	
Rural Metro	\$10,000
St. Louise Hospital	\$10,000
Dental Dental of California	\$10,000
CEP Amercial Emergency Physician Partners	\$8,000
Liberty Dental	\$5,000
John Morgridge	\$5,000
Republic Services, Inc	\$5,000
Simitian 2010 (Assembly)	\$5,000
Garden City Sanitation Inc	\$5,000
EMS Management LLC	\$5,000
EMQ FamiliesFirst	\$5,000
Kathleen King	\$3,000
Randy Pond	\$2,500
RNPA PAC	\$1,500
Ash Kaira	\$1,000
Nora Campos for Assembly	\$1,000
Ngai Nguyen	\$1,000
Carole Leigh Hutton	\$1,000
Mike Fox Sr	\$1,000
M.E. Fox & Company Inc	\$1,000
Planned Parenthood	\$1,000
	1275-12.1 - <b>8</b> -1577(29-29-57)

1, 196